
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-964

Tue, 21 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Foreign Language  Samuylik T.Y.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 Information Systems Lifecycle Management (Advanced Level)  Drozdova A.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 Econometrics (Advanced Level)  Smirnov D.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 18:05 — 20:20 ATT EN Strategic Management  Ageev A.I.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  Matrosova E.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Commercialization of Software Development and Technologies  Putilov A.V.

 ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Commercialization of Software Development and Technologies  Putilov A.V.

 ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Rostovskiy N.S., Koptelov M.V., Drozdova A.A.,

Guseva A.I.  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Mathematical and instrumental methods of machine learning  Kireev V.S.

 ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Science Practice Seminar: digital economy  Koptelov M.V., Lebedeva A.V.,

Bochkaryov P.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM EN Strategic Management  Ageev A.I.  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Trebuschuk I.S., Stroilova A.G., Samuylik T.Y., Agapova V.M.

 ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Drozdova A.A., Guseva A.I., Koptelov M.V.,

Rostovskiy N.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 18 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  Matrosova E.V.  ДОТ


